Show Name : Dixie National Quarter Horse Show AQHA (2016)

Class Name : [Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |3

Place Horse Name :

1

Zippin A Breeze
Chromed Out Lazy
Gotta Glo Slo

Exhibitor Name :

Maggie Grandquist
Chance Keith
Mike Massey

2/21/16

Money Awarded : |$1,300.00

Owner Name:

Alexandra Chavez

Mark and Donna Keith
Scott and Marilyn Henry

Show Name : Dixie National Quarter Horse Show AQHA (2016)

Class Name : Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |4

Place Horse Name :

D W N =

Zippin A Breeze
Gotta Glo Slo
Chromed Out Lazy

RR Got News For You

Exhibitor Name :

Alexandra Chavez
Marilyn Henry
Chance Keith
Dale W Auslander

Money Earned

$780.00
$520.00
$0.00

2/21/16

Money Awarded : |$725.00

Owner Name:

Alexandra Chavez

Scott and Marilyn Henry
Mark and Donna Keith

Dale W Auslander

Show Name : Dixie National Quarter Horse Show AQHA (2016)

Class Name : Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries : |7

Place Horse Name :

N O v W N

KM Jazz It Up
Locked N Loping
Impulse Of Hope
Hez Rated R
Watch For Charlie
Kissin Dynamite
HQH River Walk

Exhibitor Name :

Lori Ward

Karen G Perkins
Vickie L Strickland
Paula Stewart Croix
Kay Hardin
Whitney J Ward
Ashley Noelle Winn

Money Earned

$326.25
$253.75
$145.00

$0.00

2/21/16

Money Awarded : |$815.00

Owner Name:

Sheila Franklin
Karen G Perkins

Jerry/Vickie Strickland
Paula Stewart Croix

Kay Hardin
Whitney ) Ward

Ashley Noelle Winn
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Money Earned

$326.00
$244.50
$163.00
$81.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



