Show Name: Dixie National Quarter Horse Show AQHA (2016) 2/21/16

Class Name: Three Year Old Open Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 3 Money Awarded: \$1,300.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Zippin A Breeze	Maggie Grandquist	Alexandra Chavez	\$780.00
2	Chromed Out Lazy	Chance Keith	Mark and Donna Keith	\$520.00
3	Gotta Glo Slo	Mike Massey	Scott and Marilyn Henry	\$0.00

Show Name: Dixie National Quarter Horse Show AQHA (2016) 2/21/16

Class Name: Three Year Old Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 4 Money Awarded: \$725.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	Zippin A Breeze	Alexandra Chavez	Alexandra Chavez	\$326.25
2	Gotta Glo Slo	Marilyn Henry	Scott and Marilyn Henry	\$253.75
3	Chromed Out Lazy	Chance Keith	Mark and Donna Keith	\$145.00
4	RR Got News For You	Dale W Auslander	Dale W Auslander	\$0.00

Show Name: Dixie National Quarter Horse Show AQHA (2016) 2/21/16

Class Name: Maturity Non Pro Western Pleasure

Class Entries: 7 Money Awarded: \$815.00

Place	Horse Name :	Exhibitor Name :	Owner Name:	Money Earned
1	KM Jazz It Up	Lori Ward	Sheila Franklin	\$326.00
2	Locked N Loping	Karen G Perkins	Karen G Perkins	\$244.50
3	Impulse Of Hope	Vickie L Strickland	Jerry/Vickie Strickland	\$163.00
4	Hez Rated R	Paula Stewart Croix	Paula Stewart Croix	\$81.50
5	Watch For Charlie	Kay Hardin	Kay Hardin	\$0.00
6	Kissin Dynamite	Whitney J Ward	Whitney J Ward	\$0.00
7	HQH River Walk	Ashley Noelle Winn	Ashley Noelle Winn	\$0.00

© National Snaffle Bit Association www.nsba.com